
M15 The Hague
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

01 JUL 2019
City,Country

The Hague, NED

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-NED-02A-2019
ITF Supervisor 

Dimitri Leifman 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 *771 RUS  SABANIN, Yan [1]

2 CUW  GOMEZ OSORIO, Aydan

3 *3079 NED  VAN WIJK, Max

4 *1484 GRE  SAKELLARIDIS, Michalis [15]

5 *876 NED  VAN DEN BERG, Bart [2]

6 WC NED  EGBERS, Maico

7 *2199 GER  LINK, Joel Vincent

8 *1314 NED  DECKERS, Alec [11]

9 *904 NED  DE JONGE, Daniel [3]

10 NED  VERSTEGEN, Quin

11 *3096 RUS  ZIGANSHIN, Robert

12 *1477 GER  ERDBORIES, Tillmann [14]

13 *1013 GER  HELLFRITSCH, Lucas [4]

14 WC NED  WENG, Jing Long

15 *1695 NED  ADMIRAAL, Amadatus

16 WC *1273 NED  KONINGS, Ruben [9]

17 *1117 NED  DIJKHUIZEN, Marc [5]

18 *3107 NED  SUDZUM, Marcel Marlon

19 NED  BIJSTERBOSCH, Lars

20 *1468 AUS  BOSNJAK, Mislav [13]

21 *1149 CAN  VOLFSON, David [6]

22 GRE  SAKELLARIDIS, Stefanos

23 NED  LONCAR, Stefan

24 *1665 FRA  MOYSAN, Mathis [16]

25 *1177 NED  BORG, Maikel [7]

26 WC *2864 NED  DE JONG, Tribb

27 *1986 NED  STUURMAN, Roland

28 *1357 NED  VAN DER HORST, Tim [12]

29 *1227 CUW  EVERY, Michael-John [8]

30 WC NED  HOOGLAND, Joris

31 WC NED  VERWATER, Yannick

32 *1279 NED  HERMANS, Mats [10]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 SABANIN, Yan
2 VAN DEN BERG, Bart
3 DE JONGE, Daniel
4 HELLFRITSCH, Lucas
5 DIJKHUIZEN, Marc
6 VOLFSON, David
7 BORG, Maikel
8 EVERY, Michael-John

9 KONINGS, Ruben
10 HERMANS, Mats
11 DECKERS, Alec
12 VAN DER HORST, Tim
13 BOSNJAK, Mislav
14 ERDBORIES, Tillmann
15 SAKELLARIDIS, Michalis
16 MOYSAN, Mathis

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  30 JUN 2019 19:46 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 GOMEZ OSORIO, Aydan (CUW)
 Player representatives
 Robert ZIGANSHIN
 
 Signature

 Dimitri Leifman


